Alexandra Primary School

Questionnaire 2024

Total Parent Responses = 454

Don't
Agree Disagree
Know
99.1% 0.2% 0.7%
My child is ha at school.
Y PPY (450) (1) 3
) 99.3% 0.2% 0.5%
My child feels safe at school.
(440) (1) &)
) 98.6% 0.5% 0.9%
The school makes sure pupils are well behaved.
(434) &) G)
My child has been bullied & the school has dealt with it quickly 66% 34% 0%
and effectively. (120) (62) (0)
The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during 98.6% 0.7% 0.7%
the year. (434) ©) ©)
96.7% 2.7% 0.6%
My child enjoys reading.
Y 1o¥ g (435) (12) ©)
. . . . . 94.2% 2.9% 2.9%
Since September I have noticed a change in reading habits.
(423) (13) (13)
. . . 94.5% 1.4% 4.1%
The school has high expectations for my child.
(410) (6) (18)
98% 1.3% 0.7%
The school lets me know how my child is doing.
(439) (6) (3)
My child can take part in trips, workshops, clubs and activities 98.4% 0.7% 0.9%
at this school. (437) (3) 4
. . 97.3% 1.1% 1.6%
The school supports my child’s wider personal development.
(431) (5) U
The school really cares that everyone has good emotional well- 97.5% 0.5% 2%
being and mental health. (426) ) ©)
The school encourages parents to talk about how they and 96.4% 1.6% 2%
their children are feeling. (427) ) )




